10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:30

AGENDA

Council of Chairs - Via Zoom
Friday, November 5, 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Central Time

& 3
o )
¥ x Y

SECTIONSY

State Bar of Texas

Wy,
J"“-‘.\;.g{'-“!'

e

o,
LG

04
anan

24%
A

e

REGISTER | ONLINE MATERIALS | TECHHELP

Welcoming Remarks
Executive Director Update

State Bar Legal Counsel Update

State Bar Annual Meeting

Having A Successful Meeting/Retreat

Sections Department Update

Adjourn

Trey Apffel, Executive Director
State Bar of Texas

Brad Johnson, In-House Counsel
Office of Legal Counsel, State Bar of Texas

Chris Ritter, In-House Counsel

Office of Legal Counsel, State Bar of Texas

Caryn Truitt, Meeting Planner
Marketing and Outreach, State Bar of Texas

Natalie Myhra, Meeting & Program Planner
Sections Department, State Bar of Texas

Tracy Nuckols, Director
Sections Department, State Bar of Texas


https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_5Mz2RcROTdu2NPZZWMboog
http://texasbarsections.com/CouncilOfChairs-Nov2021
mailto:William.Korn@TEXASBAR.COM

