

AGENDA

Council of Chairs — Via Zoom Friday, November 5, 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Central Time



REGISTER | ONLINE MATERIALS | TECH HELP

10:00	Welcoming Remarks Executive Director Update	Trey Apffel, Executive Director State Bar of Texas
10:15	State Bar Legal Counsel Update	Brad Johnson, In-House Counsel Office of Legal Counsel, State Bar of Texas Chris Ritter, In-House Counsel
		Office of Legal Counsel, State Bar of Texas
10:30	State Bar Annual Meeting	Caryn Truitt, Meeting Planner Marketing and Outreach, State Bar of Texas
10:45	Having A Successful Meeting/Retreat	Natalie Myhra, Meeting & Program Planner Sections Department, State Bar of Texas
11:00	Sections Department Update	Tracy Nuckols, Director Sections Department, State Bar of Texas
11:30	Adjourn	